
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Melissa  Ortiz FKHS Nado 119.1 125.0 0

2 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 115.0 0

3 Allie  Dillon Ottawa High School 122.1 110.0 0

4 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 122.2 105.0 0

5 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 116.2 100.0 0

6 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 119.5 95.0 0

7 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 122.6 95.0 0

8 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 120.0 90.0 0

9 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 121.3 90.0 0

10 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 115.7 85.0 0

11 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 121.5 85.0 0

12 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 115.0 80.0 0

13 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.6 75.0 0

14 Alawna Herrman El Dorado High School 121.6 75.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Melissa  Ortiz FKHS Nado 119.1 210.0 0

2 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 121.3 190.0 0

3 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 190.0 0

4 Allie  Dillon Ottawa High School 122.1 190.0 0

5 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 119.5 185.0 0

6 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 115.7 170.0 0

7 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 120.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 116.2 155.0 0

9 Alawna Herrman El Dorado High School 121.6 145.0 0

10 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 122.6 130.0 0

11 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 115.0 120.0 0

12 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.6 120.0 0

13 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 121.5 0 0

14 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 122.2 0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 122.2 135.0 0

2 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 115.7 120.0 0

3 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 120.0 0

4 Allie  Dillon Ottawa High School 122.1 120.0 0

5 Melissa  Ortiz FKHS Nado 119.1 110.0 0

6 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 119.5 110.0 0

7 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 120.0 110.0 0

8 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 121.3 105.0 0

9 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 121.5 105.0 0

10 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.6 100.0 0

11 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 122.6 100.0 0

12 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 116.2 95.0 0

13 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 115.0 90.0 0

14 Alawna Herrman El Dorado High School 121.6 70.0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Melissa  Ortiz FKHS Nado 119.1 445.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 425.0 8

3 Allie  Dillon Ottawa High School 122.1 420.0 6

4 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 119.5 390.0 4

5 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 121.3 385.0 2

6 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 115.7 375.0 1

7 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 120.0 365.0 0

8 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 116.2 350.0 0

9 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 122.6 325.0 0

10 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.6 295.0 0

11 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 115.0 290.0 0

12 Alawna Herrman El Dorado High School 121.6 290.0 0

13 Macy Parsons El Dorado High School 122.2 240.0 0

14 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 121.5 190.0 0


